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Technical, Specifications and Pricing
Model Year 24

Image for illustrative purposes only. Data correct April 2023.




New i10

Technical

POWERTRAIN
Euro Status

Type

Valve
Displacement (cc)
Bore & Stroke (mm)
Compression Ratio
Max Power (PS/kW)
Torque (Nm/Ibs ft)
0-62mph (seconds)
Top Speed (mph)
SUSPENSION
Front

Rear

STEERING
System

Steering Wheel Lock to Lock Turns
Turning Circle (metres)
BRAKE

System

Front

Rear
DIMENSIONS

Overall Length (mm)

Overall Width (mm) (Excluding Door Mirrors)

Wheelbase (mm)

WEIGHT AND CAPACITY
Kerb Weight (kg)

Payload (kg)

Gross Vehicle Weight (kg)
Max Tow Weight (kg) - Braked
Max Tow Weight (kg) - Unbraked
Gross Train Weight (kg)
Noseweight (kg)

Max Roof Weight (kg)

Fuel Tank Capacity (litre)

EURO 6D
3 Cylinder DOHC
12
998
71.0 x 84.0
1.0
67 /49 @ 5500 rpm
96 /70.8 @ 3750 rpm
14.8
97

McPherson Strut
Coupled Torsion Beam Axle (CTBA)

Motor Driven Power Steering
2.64
9.72

ABS System with front disc and rear disc
Ventilated Disc

Solid Disc

3670
1680
2425

921-993
417 - 489
1410
300
300
1410
75
60
36

EURO 6D
4 Cylinder DOHC
16
197
71.0 x 75.6
1.0
84 /61.8 @ 6000 rpm
18/ 87.0 @ 4200 rpm
12.6
106

McPherson Strut
Coupled Torsion Beam Axle (CTBA)

Motor Driven Power Steering
2.64
9.72

ABS System with front disc and rear disc
Ventilated Disc

Solid Disc

3670
1680
2425

932 -1007
423 - 498
1430
300
300
1430
75
60
36

EURO 6D
3 Cylinder DOHC
12
998
71.0 x 84.0
1.0
67/ 49.3 @ 5500 rpm
96 /70.8 @ 3750 rpm
17.8
97

McPherson Strut
Coupled Torsion Beam Axle (CTBA)

Motor Driven Power Steering
2.64
9.72

ABS System with front disc and rear disc
Ventilated Disc

Solid Disc

3670
1680
2425

924 - 995
415 - 486
1410
300
300
1410
75
60
36
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1.0 67PS 5MT 1.2 84PS 5MT 1.0 67PS 5AMT 1.2 84PS 5AMT 1.0T 100PS 5MT

EURO 6D
4 Cylinder DOHC
16
197
71.0 x 75.6
1.0
84 /62 @ 6000 rpm
18/ 87.0 @ 4200 rpm
15.8
106

McPherson Strut
Coupled Torsion Beam Axle (CTBA)

Motor Driven Power Steering
2.64
9.72

ABS System with front disc and rear disc
Ventilated Disc

Solid Disc

3670
1680
2425

935 - 1006
424 - 495
1430

EURO 6D
3 Cylinder DOHC
12
998
71.0 x 84.0
10.5
100/ 73.5 @ 4500 rpm
172 /126.9 @ 1500 rpm
10.5
15

McPherson Strut
Coupled Torsion Beam Axle (CTBA)

Motor Driven Power Steering
2.64
9.72

ABS System with front disc and rear disc
Ventilated Disc

Solid Disc

3670
1680
2425

1024 - 1045
425 - 446
1470
300
300
1470
75
60
36



New i10

Technical

Advance

Front Tyre

Rear Tyre

Front Wheel

Rear Wheel

Front Track

Rear Track

Overall Height (mm)

Luggage Capacity VDA (litres) - Seats Up
Luggage Capacity VDA (litres) - Seats Down
WLTP-Low Phase Fuel (I1/100km)
WLTP-Mid Phase Fuel (I/100km)
WLTP-High Phase Fuel (I1/100km)
WLTP-Extra High Phase Fuel (I/100km)
WLTP-Combined Fuel (1/100km)
WLTP-CO2 Emissions (g/km)
Premium

Front Tyre

Rear Tyre

Front Wheel

Rear Wheel

Front Track

Rear Track

Overall Height (mm)

Luggage Capacity VDA (litres) - Seats Up
Luggage Capacity VDA (litres) - Seats Down
WLTP-Low Phase Fuel (I/100km)
WLTP-Mid Phase Fuel (I/100km)
WLTP-High Phase Fuel (I/100km)
WLTP-Extra High Phase Fuel (1/100km)
WLTP-Combined Fuel (1/700km)
WLTP-CO2 Emissions (g/km)

185/55R15
185/55R15
6.0JX15 Alloy Wheel
6.0JX15 Alloy Wheel
1467
1478
1480
252
1050
6.3
4.7
4.4
5.6
81
16

195/45R16
195/45R16
6.5Jx16
6.5Jx16
1467
1478
1480
252
1050
6.4
4.9
4.5
5%
53
120

185/55R15
185/55R15
6.0JX15 Alloy Wheel
6.0JX15 Alloy Wheel
1467
1478
1480
252
1050
6.3
4.9
4.6
5.7
5.3
120

195/45R16
195/45R16
6.5Jx16
6.5Jx16
1467
1478
1480
252
1050
6.4
5.1
4.8

5.5
125

185/55R15
185/55R15
6.0JX15 Alloy Wheel
6.0JX15 Alloy Wheel
1467
1478
1480
252
1050
6.5
4.9
4.6
5.9
5.4
122

195/45R16
195/45R16
6.5Jx16
6.5Jx16
1467
1478
1480
252
1050
6.7
5.1
4.8
6.2
5.6
127

185/55R15

185/55R15
6.0JX15 Alloy Wheel
6.0JX15 Alloy Wheel

1467
1478
1480
252
1050
6.9
5.2
4.8
5.8
5.5
125

195/45R16

195/45R16
6.5Jx16
6.5Jx16

1467
1478
1480
252
1050
YAl
5.4
5.0
6.1
5.7
130
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1.0 67PS 5MT 1.2 84PS 5MT 1.0 67PS 5AMT 1.2 84PS 5AMT 1.0T 100PS 5MT



New i10

Technical

N Line

Front Tyre

Rear Tyre

Front Wheel

Rear Wheel

Front Track

Rear Track

Overall Height (mm)

Luggage Capacity VDA (litres) - Seats Up
Luggage Capacity VDA (litres) - Seats Down
WLTP-Low Phase Fuel (1/100km)
WLTP-Mid Phase Fuel (I/100km)
WLTP-High Phase Fuel (I/100km)
WLTP-Extra High Phase Fuel (I/100km)
WLTP-Combined Fuel (1/700km)
WLTP-CO2 Emissions (g/km)
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1.0 67PS 5MT 1.2 84PS 5MT 1.0 67PS 5AMT 1.2 84PS 5AMT 1.0T 100PS 5MT

- - - - 195/45R16

- - - - 195/45R16

- - - - 6.5JX16 Alloy Wheel
- - - - 6.5JX16 Alloy Wheel
- - - - 1467

- - - - 1478

- - - - 1483

- - - - 252

- - - - 1050

- - - - 6.8

- - - - 52

- - - - 4.6

- - - - 5.8

- - - - 5.4

- - - - 123



New i10

Specifications

POWERTRAIN & TRANSMISSION

1.0 Petrol - 5 Speed Manual Transmission (67PS)

1.0 Petrol T-GDi - 5 Speed Manual Transmission (100PS)

1.0 Petrol - 5 Speed Automated Manual Transmission
(AMT) (67PS)

1.2 Petrol - 5 Speed Manual Transmission (84PS)

1.2 Petrol - 5 Speed Automated Manual Transmission
(AMT) (84PS)

EXTERIOR

15" Alloy Wheels

16" Alloy Wheels

16" Alloy Wheels N Line Design

Bumpers - Body Coloured

Door Mirrors - Glossy Black

Door Mirrors - Body Coloured

N Line Design Package

Rear 13" Brake Discs

Rear Spoiler with Integrated LED Brake Light
INTERIOR STYLING

Electric Windows - Front and Rear

Blue Ambient Mood Lighting

Leather Wrapped Steering Wheel and Gear Knob
N Line Interior Design Package

Seat Trim - Black Cloth with White Stripe

Seat Trim - Black Cloth with Tartan Inserts
and Purple Stitching

Seat Trim - Black and Red N Line Design with N Logo
SEATING

5 Seats

Driver's Seat Height Adjustment (Manual)

Front Seats - Heated

Rear Occupant Alert

Rear Seats - Split Folding (60/40)
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N Line



New i10

Specifications

VENTILATION & VISIBILITY
Air Conditioning - Climate Control
Air Conditioning - Manual
Bi-Function Projection Headlamps
Fog Lights - Front

High Beam Assist (HBA)

LED Daytime Running Lights
Privacy Glass - Rear Windows
CONVENIENCE

Cruise Control

Door Mirrors - Electric Adjustment and Heated

Door Mirrors - Electric Adjustment and Heated with
Power Folding Function

Floor Mats

Floor Mats - N Line Design
Heated Steering Wheel
Hill-start Assist Control (HAC)

Manual Speed Limit Assist (MSLA)

Smart Key - Keyless Entry with Engine Start/Stop Button

Parking Sensors - Rear

Rear View Camera

Temporary Mobility Kit

Trailer Wiring Package

USB-C Charging Port - Front and Rear
TECHNOLOGY & ENTERTAINMENT

8" Touchscreen Display Audio with
Smart Device Integration

Bluetooth® Connectivity with Voice Recognition
Driver's LCD Instrument Cluster Display

Phone Connection - Android Auto™

Phone Connection - Apple CarPlay™

Speakers - 2 Front, 2 Rear

Advance
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N Line



New i10 @& HYUNDAI

Specifications
“

TECHNOLOGY & ENTERTAINMENT - continued

USB Connection - Front . ° °
Wireless Phone Charging Pad - ° °
SAFETY & SECURITY

Driver Attention Warning (DAW) ° ° °
eCall . . °
Electronic Stability Control (ESC) ° ° °
FCA - Forward Collision Avoidance Assist - Car,

Pedestrian, Cycle ° ° .
Intelligent Speed Limit Assist (ISLA) o ° °
ISOfix Child Seat Anchorage Points - Rear ° . °
Lane Follow Assist (LFA) ° . °
Lane Keep Assist (LKA) ° . °
Leading Vehicle Alert (LVA) . ° °
Tyre Pressure Monitoring System (TPMS) ° . °
CUSTOMER OPTIONS

Metallic / Pearl Paint o o o
Seat Trim - Shale Grey Cloth - o -
Special Solid Paint (Atlas White) o o o
Touchscreen Satellite Navigation (8") R ° o
including Mapcare and LIVE Services

Two Tone Roof - Black - - o

KEY

e Standard
o Optional
- Not Available



New i10 @& HYUNDAI

MY24 Pricing - Effective from 6th April 2023.

T cowsan  COSMSSONS NeUwMCE  VERRT sy EAL RCOMMENOD D oo MONTUISK  MoumLva

1.0 67PS 5MT 16 2E £210.00 £12,025.00 £2,405.00 £14,430.00 £15,420.00 £15,155.00 28% £70.72 £141.45

1.0 67PS 5AMT 122 1E £210.00 £12,566.67 £2,513.33 £15,080.00 £16,070.00 £15,805.00 30% £79.03 £158.05
Advance

1.2 84PS 5MT 120 6E £210.00 £12,691.67 £2,538.33 £15,230.00 £16,220.00 £15,955.00 29% £77.12 £154.23

1.2 84PS 5AMT 125 2E £210.00 £13,233.33  £2,646.67  £15,880.00 £16,870.00 £16,605.00 30% £83.03 £166.05

1.0 67PS 5MT 120 3E £210.00 £13,108.33 £2,621.67 £15,730.00 £16,720.00 £16,455.00 29% £79.53 £159.07

1.0 67PS 5AMT 127 1E £210.00 £13,650.00  £2,730.00  £16,380.00 £17,370.00 £17,105.00 30% £85.53 £171.05

1.2 84PS 5MT 125 6E £210.00 £13,775.00 £2,755.00 £16,530.00 £17,520.00 £17,255.00 30% £86.28 £172.55

1.2 84PS 5AMT 130 3E £210.00 £14,316.67  £2,863.33  £17,180.00 £18,170.00 £17,905.00 31% £92.51 £185.02

N Line 1.0T 100PS 5MT 123 10E £210.00 £14,191.67 £2,838.33 £17,030.00 £18,020.00 £17,755.00 29% £85.82 £171.63



New i10

Pricing
OPTIONAL EXTRAS

Metallic/Pearl Paint:
All trims

Special Solid Paint (Atlas White):
All trims

Two Tone Roof (Phantom Black)”:
Available with N Line only

Touchscreen Satellite Navigation (8”) including MapCare, LIVE Services and BlueLink connectivity:
Premium and N Line only

BASIC RETAIL PRICE

£458.33

£250.00

£416.67

£666.67
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VAT

£91.67

£50.00

£83.33

£133.33

RETAIL PRICE

£550.00

£300.00

£500.00

£800.00



