





Technical

recrimedi	1.0 67PS 5MT	1.2 84PS 5MT	1.0 67PS 5AMT	1.2 84PS 5AMT	1.0T 100PS 5MT	
POWERTRAIN						
Euro Status	EURO 6D					
Туре	3 Cylinder DOHC	4 Cylinder DOHC	3 Cylinder DOHC	4 Cylinder DOHC	3 Cylinder DOHC	
Valve	12	16	12	16	12	
Displacement (cc)	998	1197	998	1197	998	
Bore & Stroke (mm)	71.0 x 84.0	71.0 x 75.6	71.0 x 84.0	71.0 x 75.6	71.0 x 84.0	
Compression Ratio	11.0	11.0	11.0	11.0	10.5	
Max Power (PS/kW)	67 / 49 @ 5500 rpm	84 / 61.8 @ 6000 rpm	67 / 49.3 @ 5500 rpm	84 / 62 @ 6000 rpm	100 / 73.5 @ 4500 rpm	
Torque (Nm/lbs ft)	96 / 70.8 @ 3750 rpm	118 / 87.0 @ 4200 rpm	96 / 70.8 @ 3750 rpm	118 / 87.0 @ 4200 rpm	172 / 126.9 @ 1500 rpm	
0-62mph (seconds)	14.8	12.6	17.8	15.8	10.5	
Top Speed (mph)	97	106	97	106	115	
SUSPENSION						
Front	McPherson Strut					
Rear	Coupled Torsion Beam Axle (CTBA)					
STEERING						
System	Motor Driven Power Steering					
Steering Wheel Lock to Lock Turns	2.64	2.64	2.64	2.64	2.64	
Turning Circle (metres)	9.72	9.72	9.72	9.72	9.72	
BRAKE						
System	ABS System with front disc and rear disc	ABS System with front disc and rear disc	ABS System with front disc and rear disc	ABS System with front disc and rear disc	ABS System with front disc and rear disc	
Front	Ventilated Disc					
Rear	Solid Disc					
DIMENSIONS						
Overall Length (mm)	3670	3670	3670	3670	3670	
Overall Width (mm) (Excluding Door Mirrors)	1680	1680	1680	1680	1680	
Wheelbase (mm)	2425	2425	2425	2425	2425	
WEIGHT AND CAPACITY						
Kerb Weight (kg)	921 - 993	932 - 1007	924 - 995	935 - 1006	1024 - 1045	
Payload (kg)	417 - 489	423 - 498	415 - 486	424 - 495	425 - 446	
Gross Vehicle Weight (kg)	1410	1430	1410	1430	1470	
Max Tow Weight (kg) - Braked	300	300	300	300	300	
Max Tow Weight (kg) - Unbraked	300	300	300	300	300	
Gross Train Weight (kg)	1410	1430	1410	1430	1470	
Noseweight (kg)	75	75	75	75	75	
Max Roof Weight (kg)	60	60	60	60	60	
Fuel Tank Capacity (litre)	36	36	36	36	36	



Technical

Teermieur	1.0 67PS 5MT 1.2 84PS 5MT 1.0 67PS 5AMT		1.2 84PS 5AMT	1.0T 100PS 5MT	
Advance					
Front Tyre	185/55R15	185/55R15	185/55R15	185/55R15	-
Rear Tyre	185/55R15	185/55R15	185/55R15	185/55R15	-
Front Wheel	6.0JX15 Alloy Wheel	6.0JX15 Alloy Wheel	6.0JX15 Alloy Wheel	6.0JX15 Alloy Wheel	-
Rear Wheel	6.0JX15 Alloy Wheel	6.0JX15 Alloy Wheel	6.0JX15 Alloy Wheel	6.0JX15 Alloy Wheel	-
Front Track	1467	1467	1467	1467	-
Rear Track	1478	1478	1478	1478	-
Overall Height (mm)	1480	1480	1480	1480	+
Luggage Capacity VDA (litres) - Seats Up	252	252	252	252	-
Luggage Capacity VDA (litres) - Seats Down	1050	1050	1050	1050	-
WLTP-Low Phase Fuel (I/100km)	6.3	6.3	6.5	6.9	-
WLTP-Mid Phase Fuel (I/100km)	4.7	4.9	4.9	5.2	+
WLTP-High Phase Fuel (I/100km)	4.4	4.6	4.6	4.8	-
WLTP-Extra High Phase Fuel (I/100km)	5.6	5.7	5.9	5.8	+
WLTP-Combined Fuel (I/100km)	5.1	5.3	5.4	5.5	F
WLTP-CO2 Emissions (g/km)	116	120	122	125	+
Premium					
Front Tyre	195/45R16	195/45R16	195/45R16	195/45R16	-
Rear Tyre	195/45R16	195/45R16	195/45R16	195/45R16	+
Front Wheel	6.5Jx16	6.5Jx16	6.5Jx16	6.5Jx16	-
Rear Wheel	6.5Jx16	6.5Jx16	6.5Jx16	6.5Jx16	-
Front Track	1467	1467	1467	1467	-
Rear Track	1478	1478	1478	1478	-
Overall Height (mm)	1480	1480	1480	1480	-
Luggage Capacity VDA (litres) - Seats Up	252	252	252	252	-
Luggage Capacity VDA (litres) - Seats Down	1050	1050	1050	1050	-
WLTP-Low Phase Fuel (I/100km)	6.4	6.4	6.7	7.1	-
WLTP-Mid Phase Fuel (I/100km)	4.9	5.1	5.1	5.4	-
WLTP-High Phase Fuel (I/100km)	4.5	4.8	4.8	5.0	-
WLTP-Extra High Phase Fuel (I/100km)	5.7	6	6.2	6.1	-
WLTP-Combined Fuel (I/100km)	5.3	5.5	5.6	5.7	-
WLTP-CO2 Emissions (g/km)	120	125	127	130	+



Technical

	1.0 67PS 5MT	1.2 84PS 5MT	1.0 67PS 5AMT	1.2 84PS 5AMT	1.0T 100PS 5MT	
N Line						
Front Tyre	-	-	-	-	195/45R16	
Rear Tyre	-	-	-	-	195/45R16	
Front Wheel	-	-	-	-	6.5JX16 Alloy Wheel	
Rear Wheel	-	-	-	-	6.5JX16 Alloy Wheel	
Front Track	-	-	-	-	1467	
Rear Track	-	-	-	-	1478	
Overall Height (mm)	-	-	-	-	1483	
Luggage Capacity VDA (litres) - Seats Up	-	-	-	-	252	
Luggage Capacity VDA (litres) - Seats Down	-	-	-	-	1050	
WLTP-Low Phase Fuel (I/100km)	-	-	-	-	6.8	
WLTP-Mid Phase Fuel (I/100km)	-	-	-	-	5.2	
WLTP-High Phase Fuel (I/100km)	-	-	-	-	4.6	
WLTP-Extra High Phase Fuel (I/100km)	-	-	-	-	5.8	
WLTP-Combined Fuel (I/100km)	-	-	-	-	5.4	
WLTP-CO2 Emissions (g/km)	-	-	-	-	123	

Specifications



opeomedions.	Advance	Premium	N Line
POWERTRAIN & TRANSMISSION			
1.0 Petrol - 5 Speed Manual Transmission (67PS)	•	•	-
1.0 Petrol T-GDi - 5 Speed Manual Transmission (100PS)	-	-	•
1.0 Petrol - 5 Speed Automated Manual Transmission (AMT) (67PS)	0	0	-
1.2 Petrol - 5 Speed Manual Transmission (84PS)	0	0	-
1.2 Petrol - 5 Speed Automated Manual Transmission (AMT) (84PS)	0	0	-
EXTERIOR			
15" Alloy Wheels	•	-	-
16" Alloy Wheels	-	•	-
16" Alloy Wheels N Line Design	-	-	•
Bumpers - Body Coloured	•	•	•
Door Mirrors - Glossy Black	-	-	•
Door Mirrors - Body Coloured	•	•	-
N Line Design Package	-	-	•
Rear 13" Brake Discs	-	•	•
Rear Spoiler with Integrated LED Brake Light	•	•	•
INTERIOR STYLING			
Electric Windows - Front and Rear	•	•	•
Blue Ambient Mood Lighting	-	•	•
Leather Wrapped Steering Wheel and Gear Knob	•	•	•
N Line Interior Design Package	-	-	•
Seat Trim - Black Cloth with White Stripe	•	-	-
Seat Trim - Black Cloth with Tartan Inserts and Purple Stitching	-	•	-
Seat Trim - Black and Red N Line Design with N Logo	-	-	•
SEATING			
5 Seats	•	•	•
Driver's Seat Height Adjustment (Manual)	•	•	-
Front Seats - Heated	-	•	•
Rear Occupant Alert	•	•	•
Rear Seats - Split Folding (60/40)	•	•	•

Specifications



opeomedions.	Advance	Premium	N Line
VENTILATION & VISIBILITY			
Air Conditioning - Climate Control	-	•	•
Air Conditioning - Manual	•	-	-
Bi-Function Projection Headlamps	-	•	•
Fog Lights - Front	-	•	•
High Beam Assist (HBA)	•	•	•
LED Daytime Running Lights	•	•	•
Privacy Glass - Rear Windows	-	•	•
CONVENIENCE			
Cruise Control	•	•	•
Door Mirrors - Electric Adjustment and Heated	•	-	-
Door Mirrors - Electric Adjustment and Heated with Power Folding Function	-	•	•
Floor Mats	•	•	-
Floor Mats - N Line Design	-	-	•
Heated Steering Wheel	-	•	•
Hill-start Assist Control (HAC)	•	•	•
Manual Speed Limit Assist (MSLA)	•	•	•
Smart Key - Keyless Entry with Engine Start/Stop Button	-	•	-
Parking Sensors - Rear	•	•	•
Rear View Camera	•	•	•
Temporary Mobility Kit	•	•	•
Trailer Wiring Package	•	•	•
USB-C Charging Port - Front and Rear	•	•	•
TECHNOLOGY & ENTERTAINMENT			
8" Touchscreen Display Audio with Smart Device Integration	•	•	•
Bluetooth® Connectivity with Voice Recognition	•	•	•
Driver's LCD Instrument Cluster Display	•	•	•
Phone Connection - Android Auto™	•	•	•
Phone Connection - Apple CarPlay™	•	•	•
Speakers - 2 Front, 2 Rear	•	•	•

Specifications



opeomediene	Advance	Premium	N Line
TECHNOLOGY & ENTERTAINMENT - continued			
USB Connection - Front	•	•	•
Wireless Phone Charging Pad	-	•	•
SAFETY & SECURITY			
Driver Attention Warning (DAW)	•	•	•
eCall	•	•	•
Electronic Stability Control (ESC)	•	•	•
FCA - Forward Collision Avoidance Assist - Car, Pedestrian, Cycle	•	•	•
Intelligent Speed Limit Assist (ISLA)	•	•	•
ISOfix Child Seat Anchorage Points - Rear	•	•	•
Lane Follow Assist (LFA)	•	•	•
Lane Keep Assist (LKA)	•	•	•
Leading Vehicle Alert (LVA)	•	•	•
Tyre Pressure Monitoring System (TPMS)	•	•	•
CUSTOMER OPTIONS			
Metallic / Pearl Paint	0	0	0
Seat Trim - Shale Grey Cloth	-	0	-
Special Solid Paint (Atlas White)	0	0	0
Touchscreen Satellite Navigation (8") including Mapcare and LIVE Services	-	0	0
Two Tone Roof - Black	-	-	0

KEY

- Standard
- o Optional
- Not Available



MY24 Pricing - Effective from 6th April 2023.

TRIM	POWERTRAIN	CO ₂ EMISSIONS G/KM*	INSURANCE GROUP (1-50)	VED FIRST YEAR COST	BASIC RETAIL	VAT	RETAIL PRICE	RECOMMENDED ON THE ROAD PRICE	P11D VALUE	BIK BAND	MONTHLY BIK PAYABLE AT 20%	MONTHLY BIK PAYABLE AT 40%
	1.0 67PS 5MT	116	2E	£210.00	£12,025.00	£2,405.00	£14,430.00	£15,420.00	£15,155.00	28%	£70.72	£141.45
Advance	1.0 67PS 5AMT	122	1E	£210.00	£12,566.67	£2,513.33	£15,080.00	£16,070.00	£15,805.00	30%	£79.03	£158.05
Advance	1.2 84PS 5MT	120	6E	£210.00	£12,691.67	£2,538.33	£15,230.00	£16,220.00	£15,955.00	29%	£77.12	£154.23
	1.2 84PS 5AMT	125	2E	£210.00	£13,233.33	£2,646.67	£15,880.00	£16,870.00	£16,605.00	30%	£83.03	£166.05
	1.0 67PS 5MT	120	3E	£210.00	£13,108.33	£2,621.67	£15,730.00	£16,720.00	£16,455.00	29%	£79.53	£159.07
Dromium	1.0 67PS 5AMT	127	1E	£210.00	£13,650.00	£2,730.00	£16,380.00	£17,370.00	£17,105.00	30%	£85.53	£171.05
Premium	1.2 84PS 5MT	125	6E	£210.00	£13,775.00	£2,755.00	£16,530.00	£17,520.00	£17,255.00	30%	£86.28	£172.55
	1.2 84PS 5AMT	130	3E	£210.00	£14,316.67	£2,863.33	£17,180.00	£18,170.00	£17,905.00	31%	£92.51	£185.02
N Line	N Line 1.0T 100PS 5MT	123	10E	£210.00	£14,191.67	£2,838.33	£17,030.00	£18,020.00	£17,755.00	29%	£85.82	£171.63





OPTIONAL EXTRAS	BASIC RETAIL PRICE	VAT	RETAIL PRICE
Metallic/Pearl Paint: All trims	£458.33	£91.67	£550.00
Special Solid Paint (Atlas White): All trims	£250.00	£50.00	£300.00
Two Tone Roof (Phantom Black)^: Available with N Line only	£416.67	£83.33	£500.00
Touchscreen Satellite Navigation (8") including MapCare, LIVE Services and BlueLink connectivity: Premium and N Line only	£666.67	£133.33	00.008